STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Payload Capacity

Structural Steel Main Frame

Overall width

Deck Width between Fenders

Overall Deck Length

Loaded Deck Height

Torflex Axles

Electric Brakes on All Axles

12,000 Ib. HD Jack with Spring Foot
4-Bolt Pintle Eye Hitch (Adjustable Range)
(6) Tie-Down Brackets

14 Gauge Fenders

5’ Self-Supporting Loading Ramps
Single Disc Wheels (8 Hole)

Tires

1%" Oak Decking (Raised)

Safety Chains with Grab Hooks
Headboard

Breakaway Switch

Electrical System per DOT Regulations
Red and White Conspicuity Markings
Trail King 2-Part Polyurethane Primer & Paint

See your local dealer for full list of available options.

TK12U
12,000 Ib.
X
102”
82”
16’
23”

(2) 7,000 Ib.

X
X
19" - 23%"

xX X X

X

235/80R x 16

X

X X X X X X

TK14U
14,000 Ib.
X
102"
82”
16”
23”

(2) 7,000 Ib.
X
X
19" - 23%"

xX X X

X
215/75R x 17.5
X

X X X X X X

TK16U
16,000 Ib.
X
102~
82”
16’
23”

(2) 7,000 Ib.
X
X
19" - 23%"

xX X X

X
215/75R x 17.5
X

X X X X X X



