STANDARD EQUIPMENT	TK12U	TK14U	TK16U
Payload Capacity	12,000 lb.	14,000 lb.	16,000 lb.
Structural Steel Main Frame	Х	X	X
Overall width	102"	102"	102"
Deck Width between Fenders	82"	82"	82"
Overall Deck Length	16′	16"	16′
Loaded Deck Height	23"	23"	23"
Torflex Axles	(2) 7,000 lb.	(2) 7,000 lb.	(2) 7,000 lb.
Electric Brakes on All Axles	X	X	X
12,000 lb. HD Jack with Spring Foot	X	X	X
4-Bolt Pintle Eye Hitch (Adjustable Range)	19" - 23½"	19" - 23½"	19" - 23½"
(6) Tie-Down Brackets	X	X	X
14 Gauge Fenders	Х	X	X
5' Self-Supporting Loading Ramps	X	X	X
Single Disc Wheels (8 Hole)	X	X	X
Tires	235/80R x 16	215/75R x 17.5	215/75R x 17.5
1½" Oak Decking (Raised)	Х	X	X
Safety Chains with Grab Hooks	X	X	X
Headboard	Х	X	X
Breakaway Switch	X	X	X
Electrical System per DOT Regulations	Х	X	X
Red and White Conspicuity Markings	X	X	X
Trail King 2-Part Polyurethane Primer & Paint	X	X	X
See your local dealer for full list of available options.			